
SERAH TERIMA E-POD EPOD-1766
Tanggal 2025-06-18
Penerima ERYA SEPTICAHYANI - HAIER CIKARANG
Alamat Cikarang

Pengirim Harlina Sihotang , 081327356573 ,sihotangharlina15@gmail.com
Melalui Bu Erya di CN5 , 

No D.Date ID SPM DN DBC No SO No City Customer QTY Driver Vehicle No Sign DN

1 16/06/25 SPM-25240 83425207 10505838 JAKUT PT RAJAWALI EMAS INTERNAS 10 AJI SAPUTRA B 9057 JYV 16/06/25

2 16/06/25 SPM-25240 83425167 10505826 JAKUT PT RAJAWALI EMAS INTERNAS 10 AJI SAPUTRA B 9057 JYV 16/06/25

3 16/06/25 SPM-25240 83425166 10505826 JAKUT PT RAJAWALI EMAS INTERNAS 15 AJI SAPUTRA B 9057 JYV 16/06/25

4 16/06/25 SPM-25240 83425169 10505826 JAKUT PT RAJAWALI EMAS INTERNAS 5 AJI SAPUTRA B 9057 JYV 16/06/25

5 16/06/25 SPM-25240 83425165 10505826 JAKUT PT RAJAWALI EMAS INTERNAS 25 AJI SAPUTRA B 9057 JYV 16/06/25

6 16/06/25 SPM-25240 83425168 10505826 JAKUT PT RAJAWALI EMAS INTERNAS 10 AJI SAPUTRA B 9057 JYV 16/06/25

7 16/06/25 SPM-25270 83425352 10505308 BOGOR PT SHOPEE INTERNATIONAL I 432 JONSON MARBUN B 9895 JYU 16/06/25

8 16/06/25 SPM-25271 83425352 10505308 BOGOR PT SHOPEE INTERNATIONAL I 81 MUSTOFA B 9345 JYU 16/06/25

9 16/06/25 SPM-25272 83425352 10505308 BOGOR PT SHOPEE INTERNATIONAL I 139 DONAL RAJAGUKGUK B 9737 JYT 16/06/25

10 16/06/25 SPM-25273 83425352 10505308 BOGOR PT SHOPEE INTERNATIONAL I 140 ARIP SARIPUDIN B 9346 JYU 16/06/25

11 16/06/25 SPM-25274 83425352 10505308 BOGOR PT SHOPEE INTERNATIONAL I 122 HUMALA SINAGA B 9733 JYT 16/06/25

12 16/06/25 SPM-25275 83425352 10505308 BOGOR PT SHOPEE INTERNATIONAL I 9 MEMED AKBAR B 9415 JYU 16/06/25

13 16/06/25 SPM-25276 83425352 10505308 BOGOR PT SHOPEE INTERNATIONAL I 252 MISJAK ARSAD B 9732 JYT 16/06/25

14 16/06/25 SPM-25275 83425364 10505653 BOGOR PT SHOPEE INTERNATIONAL I 71 MEMED AKBAR B 9415 JYU 16/06/25

15 16/06/25 SPM-25275 83425367 10505677 BOGOR PT SHOPEE INTERNATIONAL I 14 MEMED AKBAR B 9415 JYU 16/06/25

16 13/06/25 SPM-25176 83418635 10503746 BOGOR PT GLOBAL DIGITAL NIAGA T 150 SUPANDI B 9734 JYT 13/06/25

17 13/06/25 SPM-25177 83418635 10503746 BOGOR PT GLOBAL DIGITAL NIAGA T 150 MUSTOFA B 9345 JYU 13/06/25

18 13/06/25 SPM-25178 83418635 10503746 BOGOR PT GLOBAL DIGITAL NIAGA T 106 MEMED AKBAR B 9415 JYU 13/06/25

19 16/06/25 SPM-25257 83426366 10506704 BANDUNG PT. HOME CENTER INDONESIA 2 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 16/06/25

20 16/06/25 SPM-25257 83426328 10506580 BANDUNG PT. HOME CENTER INDONESIA 2 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 16/06/25

21 16/06/25 SPM-25257 83426370 10506708 BANDUNG PT. HOME CENTER INDONESIA 2 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 16/06/25

22 16/06/25 SPM-25257 83426368 10506706 BANDUNG PT. HOME CENTER INDONESIA 2 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 16/06/25
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23 14/06/25 SPM-25221 83425399 10505965 BANDUNG PT ERA BLU ELEKTRONIK 2 M RIPAL JUNAEDI B 9477 JYT 14/06/25

24 14/06/25 SPM-25221 83424527 10505601 BANDUNG PT ERA BLU ELEKTRONIK 5 M RIPAL JUNAEDI B 9477 JYT 14/06/25

25 14/06/25 SPM-25221 83424514 10505576 BANDUNG PT ERA BLU ELEKTRONIK 11 M RIPAL JUNAEDI B 9477 JYT 14/06/25

26 16/06/25 SPM-25244 83426039 10506559 TANGERANG PT. ELECTRONIC CITY INDON 9 JIPRAN B 9156 JXS 16/06/25

27 16/06/25 SPM-25244 83426024 10506535 TANGERANG PT. ELECTRONIC CITY INDON 50 JIPRAN B 9156 JXS 16/06/25

28 16/06/25 SPM-25243 83426156 10506747 BOGOR PT. ELECTRONIC CITY INDON 1 WARSITO B 9416 JYU 16/06/25

29 16/06/25 SPM-25243 83426158 10506750 BOGOR PT. ELECTRONIC CITY INDON 1 WARSITO B 9416 JYU 16/06/25

30 16/06/25 SPM-25243 83426154 10506744 BOGOR PT. ELECTRONIC CITY INDON 1 WARSITO B 9416 JYU 16/06/25

31 16/06/25 SPM-25243 83426152 10506742 BOGOR PT. ELECTRONIC CITY INDON 1 WARSITO B 9416 JYU 16/06/25

32 16/06/25 SPM-25243 83426179 10506775 BOGOR PT. ELECTRONIC CITY INDON 1 WARSITO B 9416 JYU 16/06/25

33 16/06/25 SPM-25243 83426180 10506776 BOGOR PT. ELECTRONIC CITY INDON 2 WARSITO B 9416 JYU 16/06/25

34 16/06/25 SPM-25243 83426194 10506799 BOGOR PT. ELECTRONIC CITY INDON 1 WARSITO B 9416 JYU 16/06/25

35 16/06/25 SPM-25243 83426192 10506797 BOGOR PT. ELECTRONIC CITY INDON 1 WARSITO B 9416 JYU 16/06/25

36 16/06/25 SPM-25243 83426082 10506574 BOGOR PT. ELECTRONIC CITY INDON 60 WARSITO B 9416 JYU 16/06/25

37 13/06/25 SPM-25189 83407982 10499262 TANGERANG PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 70 JOHAN WILFRID PASARI B 9406 JYT 14/06/25

38 13/06/25 SPM-25190 83407982 10499262 TANGERANG PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 105 MISJAK ARSAD B 9732 JYT 14/06/25

Dibuat | Harlina Sihotang | Phone/WA : 081327356573 | 2025-06-17 16:49:49 Total 2,070
Note : Mohon ditanda-tangani dan distempel.

Warehouse/Gudang, Transporter/Pengirim, Receiver/Penerima,
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